basko.com
Clubycare Boots
Clubycare Boots
C
lu
b
yc
ar
e
Ve
rs
io
n:
 0
1/
20
16
Sizing chart - Clubycare Boots
Art. No. with-
out abduction
left with laces
Art. No. with-
out abduction
right with laces
Art. No. with-
out abduction
left with velcro
Art. No. with-
out abduction
right with velcro
Art. no. with
abduction
left with Velcro
Art. no. with
abduction
right with Velcro
Shoe
size
Shoe
Length
Foot
width
BA905L-12 BA905R-12 BA908L-12 BA908R-12 - - 12   72 mm 40 mm
BA905L-13 BA905R-13 BA908L-13 BA908R-13 - - 13   79 mm 42 mm
BA905L-14 BA905R-14 BA908L-14 BA908R-14 BA705L-14 BA705R-14 14   85 mm 43 mm
BA905L-15 BA905R-15 BA908L-15 BA908R-15 BA705L-15 BA705R-15 15   92 mm 45 mm
BA905L-16 BA905R-16 BA908L-16 BA908R-16 BA705L-16 BA705R-16 16   98 mm 46 mm
BA905L-17 BA905R-17 BA908L-17 BA908R-17 BA705L-17 BA705R-17 17 107 mm 47 mm
BA905L-18 BA905R-18 BA908L-18 BA908R-18 BA705L-18 BA705R-18 18 113 mm 48 mm
BA905L-19 BA905R-19 BA908L-19 BA908R-19 BA705L-19 BA705R-19 19 120 mm 50 mm
BA905L-20 BA905R-20 BA908L-20 BA908R-20 BA705L-20 BA705R-20 20 126 mm 51 mm
BA905L-21 BA905R-21 BA908L-21 BA908R-21 BA705L-21 BA705R-21 21 133 mm 52 mm
BA905L-22 BA905R-22 BA908L-22 BA908R-22 BA705L-22 BA705R-22 22 139 mm 54 mm
BA905L-23 BA905R-23 BA908L-23 BA908R-23 BA705L-23 BA705R-23 23 146 mm 55 mm
BA905L-24 BA905R-24 BA908L-24 BA908R-24 BA705L-24 BA705R-24 24 152 mm 56 mm
BA905L-25 BA905R-25 BA908L-25 BA908R-25 BA705L-25 BA705R-25 25 159 mm 58 mm
BA905L-26 BA905R-26 BA908L-26 BA908R-26 BA705L-26 BA705R-26 26 166 mm 59 mm
BA905L-27 BA905R-27 BA908L-27 BA908R-27 BA705L-27 BA705R-27 27 172 mm 60 mm
BA905L-28 BA905R-28 BA908L-28 BA908R-28 BA705L-28 BA705R-28 28 179 mm 62 mm
BA905L-29 BA905R-29 BA908L-29 BA908R-29 BA705L-29 BA705R-29 29 185 mm 63 mm
BA905L-30 BA905R-30 BA908L-30 BA908R-30 - - 30 192 mm 64 mm
Sold per piece. An essential function of the Clubycare shoe is the heel strap, which ensures the heel is correctly positioned against the heel
 counter of the shoe. Therefore, sufficient growth reserve should be taken into account (max. 15 mm).
basko.com
Basko Healthcare
1505 HX Zaandam
Fax: +31 (0) 75 - 612 63 73
Internet: www.basko.com
Pieter Lieftinckweg 16
Phone: +31 (0) 75 - 613 15 13
E-mail: sales@basko.com
Clubycare boots are made of soft Nappa leather and offer high comfort, tolerance and user  compliance. These boots are specially
designed for the treatment method according to Dr. Ponseti. The boots are mounted on to the foot plates of the P.E.A.care splints.
Indications
  Arthrogryposis multiplex congenita (ICD10: Q74.3)
  Pes equinovarus congenitus (ICD10: Q66.0)
Features
  Available with lace- or velcro closure
  Padded and increased calcaneal cupping
  Open heel construction
  Open toe construction
 Sold per piece
 Elongated heel strap (stitched markers, unstretchable)
 Works perfectly in conjunction with P.E.A.care splints
  Material: nappa leather; sole: rubber; lace:
cotton; padding: EVA-foam